
TEXAS COLLEGE 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

 

 

Final Examination Schedule Spring 2025 

April 28– May 2 

 

 

 

Date Time of Class Final Examination Time 

 

Monday April 28 

All MWF Classes from 8:00-8:50 

All MWF Classes from 9:00-9:50 

All MFW Classes from 10:00-10:50 

All MWF Classes from 3:00-3:50 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-12:00 

1:00-3:00 

3:00-5:00 

 

Tuesday April 29 

All T R Classes from 8:00-9:20 

All T R Classes from 1:00-2:20 

All T R Classes from 2:30-3:50 

All T R Classes from  4:00-5:20 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-12:00 

1:00-3:00 

3:00-5:00 

 

Wednesday April 30 

All MWF Classes from 1:00-1:50 

All MWF Classes from 2:00-2:50 

All MWF Classes from 4:-4:50 

All MW   Classes from 9:00-9:50 

All MW   Classes from 6:00-7:20 

10:00-12:00 

1:00-3:00 

3:00-5:00 

9:00-11:00 

4:00-6:00 

 

Thursday May 1 

All T R Classes from 9:30-10:50 

All T R Classes from 11:00-12:20 

All T R Classes from 5:30-6:50 

All T R Classes from 10:00- 11:20  

All T R Classes from  6:00-7:20 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-12:00 

1:00-3:00 

3:00-5:00 

2:00-4:00 

 

Friday May 2 

All M Classes 

All T Classes 

All W Classes 

All R Classes 

11:00-1:00 

2:00-4:00 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-12:00 

 

 

Friday May 2 

 

 

Classes not mentioned above will be 

held on this day. Kindly contact your 

specific instructor for time. 

 

M 

T 

W 

R 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

 

 

 


