TEXAS COLLEGE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Final Examination Schedule Spring 2025 April 28– May 2

Date	Time of Class	Final Examination Time
	All MWF Classes from 8:00-8:50	8:00-10:00
Monday April 28	All MWF Classes from 9:00-9:50	10:00-12:00
	All MFW Classes from 10:00-10:50	1:00-3:00
	All MWF Classes from 3:00-3:50	3:00-5:00
	All T R Classes from 8:00-9:20	8:00-10:00
Tuesday April 29	All T R Classes from 1:00-2:20	10:00-12:00
	All T R Classes from 2:30-3:50	1:00-3:00
	All T R Classes from 4:00-5:20	3:00-5:00
	All MWF Classes from 1:00-1:50	10:00-12:00
Wednesday April 30	All MWF Classes from 2:00-2:50	1:00-3:00
	All MWF Classes from 4:-4:50	3:00-5:00
	All MW Classes from 9:00-9:50	9:00-11:00
	All MW Classes from 6:00-7:20	4:00-6:00
Thursday May 1	All T R Classes from 9:30-10:50	8:00-10:00
	All T R Classes from 11:00-12:20	10:00-12:00
	All T R Classes from 5:30-6:50	1:00-3:00
	All T R Classes from 10:00- 11:20	3:00-5:00
	All T R Classes from 6:00-7:20	2:00-4:00
	All M Classes	11:00-1:00
Friday May 2	All T Classes	2:00-4:00
	All W Classes	8:00-10:00
	All R Classes	10:00-12:00
	Classes not mentioned above will be	
	held on this day. Kindly contact your	
Friday May 2	specific instructor for time.	
	-	
M	Monday	
T	Tuesday	
W	Wednesday	
R	Thursday	